
S.NO NAME OF FACULTY DESIGNATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMING PRACTICAL TOPIC
DEMONSTRATION 

TOPIC
LECTURE TOPIC

1 Dr. Pradeep Kumar Sharma Asso. Professor 2018 15.03.2021 Monday 8:00 am to 

9:00 am

Discussion about RBC 

disorders

2 Dr. Meenakshi Tyagi Astt. Professor 2018 16.03.2021 Tuesday 12:00 noon 

to 1:00 pm

Slides & HP E-  Acute 

Appendicitis, Chronic 

Cholecystitis

3 Dr. R.K. Thakral Professor & Head 2018 17.03.2021 Wednesday  2:00 pm to 

4:00 pm

Slides & HPE - Lipoma, 

TB Lymph node, GCT

4 Dr. Rajnish Kumar Professor 2018 19.03.2021 Friday 12:00 noon 

to 1:00 pm

Slides & HPE - SCC, BCC

5 Dr. Alok Mohan Professor 2018 20.03.2021 Saturday 2:00 pm to 

3:00 pm

Seminar - Acute 

appendicitis and colon

6 Dr. Anupam Varshney Professor 2018 22.03.2021 Monday 8:00 am to 

9:00 am

Disorders on WBC 

7 Dr. Kamna Gupta Asso. Professor 2018 23.03.2021 Tuesday 12:00 noon 

to 1:00 pm

Slides & HPE - Schwannoma, 

Hemangioma

8 Dr. Pradeep Kumar Sharma Asso. Professor 2018 24.03.2021 Wednesday  2:00 pm to 

4:00 pm

Slides & HPE - Colloid 

Goiter, Fibroadenoma, 

Leiomyoma

9 Dr. Alok Mohan  Professor 2018 26.03.2021 Friday 12:00 noon 

to 1:00 pm

Slides & HPE - Chronic GN,  

RCC

10 Dr. Anupam Varshney Professor 2018 27.03.2021 Saturday 2:00 pm to 

3:00 pm

Seminar - Cellinjury, 

Necrosis apoptosis

11 Dr. Rajnish Kumar Professor 2018 31.03.2021 Wednesday  2:00 pm to 

4:00 pm

Slide & HPE - Dermoid 

cyst, Monckeberg 

sclerosis
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